andh Dla c'vx

Santa Barbara Shootout

Game #17

Division: WCLA D2
Date: Friday, February 16, 2018
Home: pDenver

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach Jolene Woodward

Field: Field 01

Time: 4:00 PM

Away: Utah State

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach Hanna Venier

PRINT NAME
Denver
No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
013
013
014
015
016
017
018
018
019
020
020

SIGNATURE CELL

Utah State

Name

Olivia Rindlisbacl

Elizabeth Fuller

Goals Misconduct

her

Mary Jane Arrowood

Lyndsie Thacker
Miyu Imahashi
Carson Funk

Sidney Webb

Graysen Ellsworth

Savanna Pehrso
Priya Sanders
Janessa Grover
Makenzie Sulz
Emma Williams
Madisen Fell
Sarah Kerrigan
Alyse Blanchard
Ellie Goins
Elyse Reilly
Lauren Siri

Sahaja Rutledge

n

Megan Davenport

Aisha Porter

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




