

Santa Barbara Shootout

Game #17

Division: WCLA D2 Field: Field 01

Date: Friday, February 16, 2018 Time: 4:00 PM

Home: Denver Away: Utah State

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach	Jolene Woodward		
Away Coach	Hanna Venier		
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

Utah State Denver

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

No.	Name	Goals	Misco	onduct	No.	Name	Goals	M	isconduct
			:	:	001	Olivia Rindlisbacher		:	:
			:	:	002	Elizabeth Fuller		:	:
			:	:	003	Mary Jane Arrowood		:	:
			:	:	004	Lyndsie Thacker		:	:
			:	:	005	Miyu Imahashi		:	:
			:	:	006	Carson Funk		:	:
			:	:	007	Sidney Webb		:	:
			:	:	800	Graysen Ellsworth		:	:
			:	:	009	Savanna Pehrson		:	:
			:	:	010	Priya Sanders		:	:
			:	:	011	Janessa Grover		:	:
			:	:	013	Makenzie Sulz		:	:
			:	:	013	Emma Williams		:	:
			:	:	014	Madisen Fell		:	:
			:	:	015	Sarah Kerrigan		:	:
			:	:	016	Alyse Blanchard		:	:
			:	:	017	Ellie Goins		:	:
			:	:	018	Elyse Reilly		:	:
			:	:	018	Lauren Siri		:	:
			:	:	019	Sahaja Rutledge		:	:
			:	:	020	Megan Davenport		:	:
			:	:	020	Aisha Porter		:	:

C1	Unsporting Behavior
----	---------------------

- S1 Serious Foul Play S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments

Dissent by Word or Action

C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Persistent Offenses Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK

Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission

Leave w/o Referee Permission